Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

STORM
320-6638

FET60639-1

FET1861
FET004-1
1952
1825-1
513
FET950
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

STORM DECOR 1.00

FREEDOM VALUE PACKAGE 1.00
3/4 GEL COATED F.G. CAP W/AUTO GLASS
WINDSHIELD, ALUMICAGE CONST, VACUUM
BONDED WALLS W/AZDEL COMPOSITE, ALUM
WHEELS, SPARE TIRE, DET PWR CORD, PWR
AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, TINTED SAFETY GLASS,
FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, EZ LUBE AXLES, SPREAD
AXLE DESIGN (N/A 192), HEATED ENCL.
UNDERBELLY, FULL WALK ON ROOF, TUFFLEX
PVC ROOFING, EXT SHOWER, WINTERIZE READY
KIT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, DUCTED FURNACE & AIR
(N/A 192), MAGNETIC COMPARTMENT DOOR,
24"X48" OUTDOOR TABLE, TV & RADIO ANT
(WIFI/4G PREP),EXT TV HOOK-UP, FREEDOM
SOLAR READY, B/U CAMERA PREP,BATTERY
DISCONNECT, ALUM. SOLID STEPS,PET
LEASH/BOTTLE OPENER, 81" INT HEIGHT,
AM/FM/HDMI/USB BT RADIO,2 EXT/4 INT
SPEAKERS, LED TV, LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT
SHADES, CAREFREE FLOORING, HIDDEN HINGES,
SINK COVERS, MICRO, OVEN W/3 BURNER &
GLASS TOP,2-DOOR REFER, UTENSIL DRWR (N/A
192, 326), 60"X80" BED W/COVER,USB PORTS,
SKYLIGHT/PWR VENT IN BATH, PORCELAIN
TOILET, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR,FREEDOM
VAULT BED STORAGE (N/A 238, 259, 321, 324), 15K
A/IC

ULTRA LITE EXPRESS PACK 1.00
POWER TONGUE JACK, GRIDDLE AND TABLE, 8
CU FT REFER

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND AC PREP 1.00
2ND 15K ROOF A/C INSTALLED 1.00
POWER STABILIZER JACKS 1.00
THEATER SEATS W/HEAT, MASSAGE & LIGHTS 1.00
10 CU FT 12 VOLT FRIDGE 1.00
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00
RVIA SEAL 1.00
FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00
FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1.00
TOLLS 1.00

$0.00
$6,525.00

$717.75

$543.75
$725.00
$551.00
$1,290.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,044.00
$361.00
$12.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$44,370.00

$12,770.00

$57,140.00




