Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
STORM	STORM DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
320-6638	FREEDOM VALUE PACKAGE 3/4 GEL COATED F.G. CAP W/AUTO GLASS WINDSHIELD, ALUMICAGE CONST, VACUUM BONDED WALLS W/AZDEL COMPOSITE, ALUM WHEELS, SPARE TIRE, DET PWR CORD, PWR AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, TINTED SAFETY GLASS, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, EZ LUBE AXLES, SPREAD AXLE DESIGN (N/A 192), HEATED ENCL. UNDERBELLY, FULL WALK ON ROOF, TUFFLEX PVC ROOFING, EXT SHOWER, WINTERIZE READY	1.00	\$6,525.00
	KIT, BLACK TANK FLUSH, DUCTED FURNACE & AIR (N/A 192), MAGNETIC COMPARTMENT DOOR, 24"X48" OUTDOOR TABLE, TV & RADIO ANT (WIFI/4G PREP),EXT TV HOOK-UP, FREEDOM SOLAR READY, B/U CAMERA PREP,BATTERY DISCONNECT, ALUM. SOLID STEPS,PET LEASH/BOTTLE OPENER, 81" INT HEIGHT, AM/FM/HDMI/USB BT RADIO,2 EXT/4 INT SPEAKERS, LED TV, LED INT LIGHTS, NIGHT SHADES, CAREFREE FLOORING, HIDDEN HINGES, SINK COVERS, MICRO, OVEN W/3 BURNER & GLASS TOP,2-DOOR REFER, UTENSIL DRWR (N/A 192, 326), 60"X80" BED W/COVER,USB PORTS, SKYLIGHT/PWR VENT IN BATH, PORCELAIN TOILET, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR,FREEDOM VAULT BED STORAGE (N/A 238, 259, 321, 324), 15K A/C		
FET60639-1	ULTRA LITE EXPRESS PACK POWER TONGUE JACK, GRIDDLE AND TABLE, 8 CU FT REFER	1.00	\$717.75
FET1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND AC PREP	1.00	\$543.75
FET004-1	2ND 15K ROOF A/C INSTALLED	1.00	\$725.00
1952	POWER STABILIZER JACKS	1.00	\$551.00
1825-1	THEATER SEATS W/HEAT, MASSAGE & LIGHTS	1.00	\$1,290.50
513	10 CU FT 12 VOLT FRIDGE	1.00	\$0.00
FET950	ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1.00	\$0.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,044.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$2,044.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$12.00
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$44,370.00	\$12,770.00		\$57,140.00